
To: Renner, Elinor[elinor_renner@ios.doi.gov]
From: elinor_renner@ios.doi.gov
Sent: 2017-08-16T17:39:11-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: 100 Day Report - updated Feb, 2017
Received: 2017-08-16T17:49:12-04:00
HighProfileMattersMemotoART 02.2017.pdf

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Jorjani, Daniel <daniel jorjani@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Mon, Feb 6, 2017 at 10:23 AM
Subject: Fwd: 100 Day Report - updated Feb, 2017

To: Scott Hommel <scott hommel@ios.doi.gov>, Douglas Domenech

<douglas domenech@ios.doi.gov>, James Cason <james cason@ios.doi.gov>

FYI from SOL
---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Caminiti, Mariagrazia <marigrace.caminiti@sol.doi.gov>

Date: Mon, Feb 6, 2017 at 10:07 AM
Subject: 100 Day Report - updated Feb, 2017

To: Daniel Jorjani <daniel jorjani@ios.doi.gov>, Downey Magallanes

<downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, James Schindler <james schindler@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Edward T Keable <edward.keable@sol.doi.gov>, Jack Haugrud

<jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>, Marc Smith <marc.smith@sol.doi.gov>

attached for your information.  I'll walk to each of you a hard copy as well.

cheers,mg

--

Marigrace Caminiti
 

Executive Assistant to the Solicitor

US Department of the Interior
1849 C Street, NW, Rm. 6352

Washington, DC 20240
202 208 4423  main number
202 208 3111  direct

202 208 5584  fax
202 528 0486 or 202 359 2949 cell/wcell

^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^

NOTICE: This electronic mail message (including any attachments) is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed.

It may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or otherwise protected by applicable law.  If you are not the intended recipient, you

are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying or use of this message or its contents is strictly prohibited.  If you receive this

Message in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy all copies.
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United States Department of the Interior

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR

Washington, D.C.  20240

February 1, 2017

MEMORANDUM
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